

MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 49035663

Data publicarii	17.08.20	Coduri CPV	31681000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 264,20 RON - 264,20 RON

Descriere: 1 CABLU MYM 3X2.50 19.0 ML 10.0 3.2773 32.7731 6.2269 2 DOZA PT 80X40 19.0 BUC 1.0 4.2017 4.2017 0.7983 3 CANAL CABLU CU ADEZIV 25X25MM 2M 19.0 BUC 4.0 5.042 20.1681 3.8319 4 DIBLU + HOLZSURUB 6X60 19.0 BUC 130.0 0.2521 32.7731 6.2269 5 STECHER CU INEL ALB LEGRAND 050330 19.0 BUC 1.0 7.563 7.563 1.437 6 PRELUNGITOR 3P FARA FIR LEGRAND 695004 19.0 BUC 2.0 19.3277 38.6555 7.3445 7 CLEMA RAPIDA WAGO 2P PT. CABLU MASIV 19.0 BUC 10.0 0.9244 9.2437 1.7563 8 CLIPS PLASTIC ROTUND 6MM COMTEC 19.0 BUC 30.0 0.0672 2.0168 0.3832 9 CABLU TELEFON EXTENSIE ALB 20M 19.0 BUC 1.0 10.084 10.084 1.916 10 CANAL CABLU CU ADEZIV 15X10MM 2M 19.0 BUC 13.0 2.521 32.7731 6.2269 11 CABLU MYM 3X1.50 19.0 ML 6.0 2.1008 12.605 2.395 12 ADAPTOR TELEFONIC 6P4C MAMA-MAMA 19.0 BUC 2.0 1.6807 3.3613 0.6387 13 CABLU USB 2.0 TATA A - MAMA A 5M KPO3866-5 19.0 BUC 3.0 19.3277 57.9832 11.0168
